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January	
Monday 6 January to Sunday 2 February	 Summer Term Standard Teaching Period 

Friday 17 January	 Summer Term Standard Financial Penalty Date (Census Date)

Monday 26 January	 Australia Day 

Friday 31 January	 Summer Term Academic Penalty Date

February	
Monday 3 February to Saturday 8 February	 Summer Term Examinations

Monday 10 February to Friday 14 February	 Semester 1 Orientation Week 

Monday 10 February to Friday 16 May	� Semester 1 Tertiary Pathways Program (TPP)/UniPath 
Teaching Period

Friday 14 February	 Summer Term Results Released

Monday 17 February to Sunday 1 June	 Semester 1 Standard Teaching Period 

March	
Monday 3 March	 Labour Day (WA only)

Friday 14 March	 Semester 1 Standard Financial Penalty Date (Census Date)

April 
Friday 18 April	 Good Friday

Monday 21 April	 Easter Monday

Thursday 25 April	 ANZAC Day

May	
Friday 16 May	 Semester 1 Academic Penalty Date

Monday 19 May to Friday 23 May	 TPP/UniPath Study Week

Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May	 Semester 1 Study Week

Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May	� Semester 1 TPP/UniPath Examinations

June	
Monday 2 June Western Australia Day

Monday 2 June to Saturday 14 June	 Semester 1 Examinations

Monday 9 June	 Kings Birthday (NSW only)

Monday 16 June to Sunday 6 July	 Winter Term Standard Teaching Period 

Friday 20 June	 Winter Term Standard Financial Penalty Date (Census Date)

2025 Key Dates
Dates correct as of 30/11/2024

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Please check the Calendars and Timetables webpage for program specific dates, including any exam periods held outside of the main exam periods.
2025 Graduation Dates for Sydney, Fremantle and Broome will be added to the Graduation webpage when confirmed.
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July	
Friday 4 July	 Winter Term Academic Penalty Date

Monday 7 July to Saturday 12 July	 Winter Term Examinations

Monday 7 July	 Semester 1 Results Released

Monday 14 July to Friday 18 July	 Semester 2 Orientation Week

Monday 14 July to Friday 17 October	 Semester 2 TPP/UniPath Teaching Period

Friday 18 July	 Winter Term Results Released

Monday 21 July to Sunday 26 October	 Semester 2 Standard Teaching Period

August	
Friday 15 August	 Semester 2 Standard Financial Penalty Date (Census Date)

September	
Monday 29 September Kings Birthday (WA only)

October	
Monday 6 October	 Labour Day (NSW only)

Friday 17 October	 Semester 2 Academic Penalty Date

Monday 20 October to Friday 31 October	 Semester 2 TPP/UniPath Study Week

November	
Monday 3 November to Friday 7 November	 Semester 2 TPP/UniPath Examinations

Monday 3 November to Saturday 15 November	� Semester 2 Examinations

December	
	 Semester 2 Results Released

Thursday 25 December to Friday 26 December	 Christmas Day/Boxing Day

notredame.edu.au

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Please check the Calendars and Timetables webpage for program specific dates, including any exam periods held outside of the main exam periods.
2025 Graduation Dates for Sydney, Fremantle and Broome will be added to the Graduation webpage when confirmed.
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